

This sandwich loaf has a slight pull and delicious yeasty flavor that is perfect for sandwiches and toast.



**MARKETING**

Rotella's Italian Bakery is committed to exceptional service and industry-leading fill rates that ensures minimal disruptions keeping your kitchen running smoothly while delivering a delightful dining experience.. Rotella's breads and rolls are meticulously crafted with rigorous quality control, guaranteeing consistent flavor and quality.. Frozen until ready for use with a shelf life of 365 days.. Light pull, yeasty flavor and airy crumb give this gluten free bread a great taste and texture.. If you're looking for a great gluten free product, then it has to be Rotella's.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
30030	561580	10075192300303	12 x 15.2 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Rotella's Italian Bakery	Rotella's Italian Bakery Inc.	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
201.55 ONZ	182.4 ONZ	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.875 INH	13.25 INH	10 INH	1.22 FTQ	9x8	365 Days	-15 FAH / -5 FAH

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - C
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Case items contain plastic bag packages. Keep FROZEN at -15 to -5 degrees Fahrenheit for up to 365 days. Thawed product should be kept at room temperature.

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

2 Slices ROOM TEMPERATURE - OPEN AND SERVE, FOR CRUSTY OR HOT - BAKE IN OVEN AT 400 DEGREES FOR 3-5 MINUTES

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

At Room Temperature, open and serve. For crusty or hot, bake in preheated oven at 400 Degrees for 3-5 minutes.

**Nutrition Facts**

5 Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>2 Slices</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>200</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 3.5	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 370 mg	<b>16%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 36 g	<b>13%</b>
Dietary Fiber 7 g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 5 g	
Includes 4 g Added Sugars	<b>8%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 36 mg	2%
Iron 1 mg	6%
Potassium 65 mg	2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS**

Water, Modified Starch, Rice Flour and Rice Starch, Sorghum Flour, Granulated Sugar, Yeast, Canola Oil, Egg Whites, Psyllium Husk Powder, Salt, Organic Medium Invert Syrup, Modified Cellulose, Cultured Brown Rice, Brown Rice

**MORE INFORMATION**



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	200
Protein	3 g
Total Carbohydrates	36 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	7 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0.01 mg
Magnesium	15 mg
Monosodium	

Total Fat	3.5
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	4 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	1 g
Monounsaturated Fat	2 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	0 mg
Folate	2 mcg
Vitamin B-6	0.03 mg
Sulphites	

Sodium	370 mg
Calcium	36 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	65 mg
Zinc	0 mg
Phosphorus	29 mg
Thiamin	0 mg
Niacin	
Riboflavin	0.04 mg
Vitamin B-12	0.01 mcg
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
--------	-----------

FREE_FROM_GLUTEN	YES
------------------	-----

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----